Logic Cell™Array
and Development Systems
The Logic Cell Array
The Logic Cell Array (LCA) is the first device to successfully
bridge the gap between field programmable logic and gate
arrays. The LCATM successfully combines the benefits of low
power CMOS LSI technology and the advantages of user pro
grammability with the gate density and logic flexibility previ

t ive which provides instant prototyping through the power of
in-circuit emulation
Component Ordering Information
M2018-50 CNL84
PART NUMBER --~
M2064 (1200 Gates, 58 IOB)
M2018 (1800 Gates, 74 IOB)
SPEED GRADE----~
-33 = 33 MHz Toggle Rate
-50 = 50 MHz Toggle Rate
-70 = 70 MHz Toggle Rate
----c PACKAGE TYPE
N48 = 48 Pin Molded DIP
NL68 = 68 Pin PLCC
NL84 =84 Pin PLCC
P68 = 68 Pin PGA
P84 = 84 Pin PGA
'----TEMPERATURE RANGE
C =Commercial
M:Military
Package Availability
48-PIN
68-PIN 68-PIN 84-PIN 84-PIN
PART PLASTIC
NUMBER DIP
PLCC PGA PLCC PGA
N48
NL68 P68 NL84 P84
M2064 x x x
M2018 x x x x
Ordering Information Development
Systems
PART
DESCRIPTION
NUMBER
LCA-MEK01 Logic Cell Array Evaluation Kit
LCA-MDS21 XACT"" Design Editor System
LCA-MDS22 P-SILOS™ Simulator
LCA-MDS23
Automatic Placement and
Routing Program
XACTOR™ In-Circuit Emulator for
LCA-M DS24-48N 48-Pin DIP (includes one LCA-MDS26
and one LCA-MDS27-48N)
XACTOR In-Circuit Emulator for
LCA-MDS24-68NL 68-P in PLCC (i ncludes one LCA-
MDS26 and one LCA-MDS27-68NL)
XACTOR In-Circuit Emulator for
LCA-MDS24-68P 68-Pin PGA (includes one LCA-MDS26
and one LCA-MDS27-68P)
XACTOR In-Circu it Emulator for
LCA-MDS24-84NL 84-P in PLCC (inc ludes one LCA-
MDS26 and one LCA-MDS27-84NL)
XACTOR In-Circuit Emulator for
LCA-M DS24-84P 84-Pin PGA (includes one LCA-MDS26
and one LCA-MDS27-84P)
LCA-MDS26 Un iversal Emulation Pod
LCA-M DS27-48N Emulation Header Cable for 48-Pin DIP
LCA-MDS27-68NL
Emulation Header Cable for
68-Pin PLCC
LCA-M DS27-68P
Emulation Header Cable for
68-Pin PGA
LCA-MDS27-84NL
Emulation Header Cable for
84-Pin PLCC
LCA-MDS27-84P
Emulation Header Cable for
84-Pin PGA
LCA-MDS31
FutureNet® DASHT• Schematic Design
Entry Interface
Service Contracts
PART l NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LCA-MSC21 I XACT Design Ed itor System (LCA-MDS21 )
Annual Support Agreement
TWX: 910 -338 -2376
2175 M iss ion Coll ege Blvd . Santa Clara, CA 95054 -1592 Tel : (408) 970 -9700 TWX: 910 - 338 -2374
Monolithic ~~n